SP series Super Capacitor（EDLC）
上海绿态电子科技有限公司 http://www.greentechee.com
SHANGHAI GREEN TECH CO.,LTD. E-mail:sales@greentechee.com
1 NO.:SP181215E
Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
Specification of Super Capacitor
Part Number: GTSP-2R7-357UN4
Prepared Checked Approved

SHANGHAI GREEN TECH CO.,LTD. E-mail:sales@greentechee.com
7 NO.:SP181215E
 How to Order
GTSP-2R7-357UN4 1000pcs
Customer inquiry
No. Requirement details Quantity
1
2
3
4
5
The customer requested to offer the company name and contact information,If the customer needs applications or
operating conditions other than these described in this document,please contact GTCAP in advance, GTCAP could
design and build such products according to your special request.
GT S □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Brand Super Series Rated Voltage Capacitance Tolerance Terminal Type Status
GTCAP capacitor Code Series Code Voltage Code Value(F) Code Tolerance Code Terminal Code
P Power 2R5 2.5V 104 0.1 J ±5% A Cable S=Standard
E Energy 2R7 2.7V 224 0.22 K ±10% B Bar C=Customized
M Module 3R3 3.3V 474 0.47 M ±20% C Coin P=Prismatic
PP Big Power 3R6 3.6V 105 1.0 U -10%~20% H Horizontal S=Soft roll
PH Hi-Temp P 3R8 3.8V 205 2.0 V 10%~30% L Lug 4=4Pins
EH Hi-Temp E 4R0 4.0V 475 4.7 Z -20%~80% N Snap in
MH Hi-temp M 5R0 5.0V 106 10 P Pillar
ML Military 5R5 5.5V 206 20 R Radial Wire
PL Hybrid 6R3 6.3V 506 50 S Screw in
MG Graphene 012 12V 107 100 T Threaded
016 16V 367 360 V Vertical
024 24V 407 400 W Weldable
036 36V 657 650
048 48V 158 1500
056 56V 308 3000
075 75V 328 3200
100 100V 608 6000
120 120V 109 10000
240 240V 609 60000
909 90000
1010 100000
3010 300000